900270457 10/30/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fiserv CSW, LLC		104/18/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CoreLogic Case-Shiller, LLC
Street Address:	40 Pacifica, Suite 900
City:	Irvine
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92618
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2315883	CASA
Registration Number:	2166972	CASE-SHILLER
Registration Number:	3312569	CASE-SHILLER INDEXES
Registration Number:	3953481	CSI
Registration Number:	3038780	REDEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6098447427

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: ipdocket@foxrothschild.com, mleonard@foxrothschild.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Leonard

Address Line 1: 997 Lenox Drive, Building 3

Address Line 4: Lawrenceville, NEW JERSEY 08648-2311

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 126481.00001

TRADEMARK REEL: 005142 FRAME: 0396 \$140.00 2315883

900270457

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Leonard
Signature:	/michael leonard/
Date:	10/30/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=Fiserv CSW to CoreLogic Case-Shi source=Fiserv CSW to CoreLogic Case-Shi	, , , , ,

TRADEMARK REEL: 005142 FRAME: 0397



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FISERV CSW, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FISERV CSW, LLC" TO "CORELOGIC

CASE-SHILLER, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH

DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013, AT 7:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

4722999 8100

130479107

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTYCATION: 0383765

DATE: 04-24-13

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005142 FRAME: 0398

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:11 PM 04/24/2013 FILED 07:06 PM 04/24/2013 SRV 130479107 - 4722999 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	cate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby am Article First is amended to read:
as follows:_	The name of the limited liability company is:
MARTIN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	CoreLogic Case-Shiller, LLC
A, I A a Million Mark to A A a complete of	
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate day of April 4 A.D. 2013
	SS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate day of April A.D. 2013 By:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005142 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 10/30/2013